COUNTY: WARREN

Site Information:
Bobby Ray Elementary
504 North Chancery
McMinnville, TN 37110

Centertown Elementary
376 Warrior Blvd
McMinnville, TN 37110

Dibrell Elementary
1759 Mike Muncey Road
McMinnville, TN 37110

Eastside Elemenatary
21210Id Rock Island Rd
Rock Island, TN 38581

Hickory Creek Elementary
270 Pioneer Lane
McMinnville, TN 37110

Irving College
115 Dry Creek Road
McMinnville,TN37110

Kids Camp/Milner Rec. Center
500 Garfield St
McMinnville, TN 37110

Morrison Elementary
500 Fair Street
Morrison,TN37357

Warren County High School
199 Pioneer Lane
McMinnville, TN 37110

Warren County High NON-CONGREGATE
199 Pioneer Lane
McMinnville, TN 37110

Warren County Middle
200 Caldwell Street
McMinnville, TN37110

West Elementary
400 Clark BLVD
McMinnville, TN37110

Contact #
(931) 474-3664

931-259-4600

931-934-2309

931=686-2397

931-668-2800

931-668-8693

931-473-1212

931-635-2512

931-668-5912

931-668-5912

931-473-6557

931-473-3801

Contact Name:
Kelly Taylor

Beverly Roberts

Charlotte Evans

Debbie West

Valarie Smith

Kristy Clendenon

Rene Alvarez

Delita Turner

Stormi Cowan

Kristi Clendenon

Jane Burchfield

Connie Smith

Dates operating:
06/03-06/27

06/03-06/27

06/03-06/27

06/03-06/27

06/03-06/27

06/03-06/27

06/03-07/26

06/03-06/27

06/03-07/26

06/03-07/26

06/03-06/27

06/03-07/26

Meals Served:

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Days Served:
M-Th
M-Th

M-Th
M-Th

M-Th
M-Th

M-TH
M-TH

M-TH
M-TH

M-TH
M-TH

M-F
M-F

M-TH
M-TH

M-TH
M-TH

M-TH
M-TH

M-TH
M-TH

M-F
M-F

Meal time:
8:00-8:30
11:00-12:45

7:30-8:30
11:00-12:00

8:00-8:30
11:15-12:30

7:45-8:30
11:00-12:00

8:00-8:30
11:00-12:00

8:00-8:30
10:30-12:00

7:30-8:15
10:30-11:30

8:00-8:30
10:30-11:30

7:00-8:30
11:00-12:00

8:00-8:30
11:00-12:00

7:30-8:30
11:00-12:00

7:30-8:30
10:15-12:30

PRESITE

1ST WEEK

4 WEEK



West NON-CONGREGATE 931-473-3801 Connie Smith 06/03-07/26 Breakfast M-F 7:30-8:30
400 Clark BLVD Lunch M-F 10:15-12:30
McMinnville, TN37110



